H26 Jumper Cable
UL&CSA GRADE :
UL STYLE: 2651
Rate temperature : 105°C
Rate voltage : 300V
Flame test : VW-1
CSA Standard : C22.2 No. 210.2
Rate temperature : 105°C

Cores
(AWG)
Composition
(solid/mm)
Thic kness
(mm±0.05)
Width (mm) Allowable error(mm)
H26-2 2 26 7/0.16 1.0 5.08 ± 0.30
H26-3 3 26 7/0.16 1.0 7.62 ± 0.30
H26-4 4 26 7/0.16 1.0 10.16 ± 0.30
H26-5 5 26 7/0.16 1.0 12.70 ± 0.30
H26-6 6 26 7/0.16 1.0 15.24 0.30
H26-7 7 26 7/0.16 1.0 17.78 ± 0.30
H26-8 8 26 7/0.16 1.0 20.32 ± 0.30
H26-9 9 26 7/0.16 1.0 22.86 ± 0.30
H26-10 10 26 7/0.16 1.0 25.40 ± 0.30
H26-12 12 26 7/0.16 1.0 30.48 ± 0.30
H26-13 13 26 7/0.16 1.0 33.02 ± 0.30
H26-14 14 26 7/0.16 1.0 35.56 ± 0.30
H26-15 15 26 7/0.16 1.0 38.10 ± 0.30
H26-16 16 26 7/0.16 1.0 40.64 ± 0.40
H26-18 18 26 7/0.16 1.0 45.72 ± 0.40
H26-20 20 26 7/0.16 1.0 50.80 ± 0.40
H26-22 22 26 7/0.16 1.0 55.88 ± 0.40
H26-24 24 26 7/0.16 1.0 60.96 ± 0.40
H26-30 30 26 7/0.16 1.0 76.20 ± 0.50
H26-40 40 26 7/0.16 1.0 101.60 ± 0.50
H26-42 42 26 7/0.16 1.0 106.68 ± 0.50